project:
fixture type:
catalog #:
quantity:
The Eco Series Linear LED is a linear pendant mounted fixture that brings an innovative design
to a 2” form factor with an integral driver. This innovative product is designed
for effortless installation with its Press-fit connectivity and offers versatile mounting options,
including Pendant, Surface/ Wall, Recessed, or T grid. With adjustable ratio Direct/Indirect
lighting, 90 CRI, and 5 CCT options, the DLC Listed Linear Architectural Luminaire provides a
sleek and modern aesthetic to offices, retail spaces, supermarkets, stairwells, and other
applications that demand high-quality, cost-competitive lighting. Typical applications for this
type of product are interior spaces where finished ceilings and walls exist. CCT and Lumen
selectable. Applications Include:
ORDERING GUIDE
EL2
LFKS -
3500K
4000K
5000K
PREFIX/
SERIES
DM - 0-10V 10% Dim
SIZE
2FT - 2' UNV- Universal
Voltage (120v -
277v) (60 Hz)
DRIVER
VOLTAGE
MWH- White
MBK - Black
1/6RENOVA Lighting Systems | 36 Bellair Avenue, Warwick, RI 02886 | 800.635.6682 | renova.com | ©2024 RENOVA Lighting Systems
LUMEN
SELECTABLE
L2 -
(2ft)
2200lm (20W)
1800lm (16W)
1400lm (12W)
1100lm (10W)
Options
Eco 2" Linear LED
EL2
Eco Line
Series 3"
Color
S90- 90 Cri
CRI COLOR TEMP.
DRIVER
SELECTABLE
• Commercial/Corporate Office Spaces
• Retail Spaces, Public Spaces and Airports
• Schools, Colleges and Universities
• Hospitals, Government Facilities and Military Bases
Category: LED
Eco Line Series
 Prefix: EL2
S90 UNV DM
Connectors
L -Shape 2
LB- Shape - L shape blk2
TW-Shape - T shape wht2
TB-Shape - T shape blk2
XW-Shape - X shape wht2
XB-Shape - X shape blk2
Power Cables
PC15-5W - power cable 15FT
wht 5 conductor
PC15-5- power cable 15FT
blk 5 conductor
PC15-6W power cable 15FT
wht 6 conductor
PC15-6W- power cable 15FT
blk 5 conductor
Mounting Methods
RM- Recessed mount kit
TGW- Tgrid mount kit wht
TGB - Tgrid mount kit blk
SW- Suspension kit wht
SB - Suspension kit blk
SMW-Surface/Wall mount
kit wht
SMB- Surface/Wall mount
kit blk
CM - Cable mount kit